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Major Declaration Form 

Arts or Science 

3-Year or 4-Year Degree Program

Student #: __________________________ Date: ____________________________________ 

Surname: ________________________________ Given Name(s): ___________________________________ 

Meeting program and degree requirements is a student’s responsibility. Students are strongly advised to consult the 

University Academic Calendar, the department chair, and/or an academic advisor. This form can be submitted in-

person at Student Central.  

1. Faculty (select one): □ Arts (BA) □ Science (BSc)

2. Level (select one): □ 3- Year □ 4- Year

1 The Academic Calendar year is mandatory for WebAdvisor and Student Planning purposes. This is the year of the Academic 

Calendar containing the requirements you must complete to earn a degree. Students generally use their year of admission to the 

University. This form can be used to make a change to the year of your program. 

2 A department chair’s signature is NOT required for the following majors: 
Chemistry, Criminal Justice, Neuroscience, Sociology, and Psychology 

3 Please note that both majors must be in the same faculty and at the same level to be considered double majors. To declare a 

second major in addition to a major that has already been declared, please submit a new form with both majors (and applicable 

signatures) on it.  
-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

See reverse for a list of applicable departments and office numbers 

3Second Major (if applicable) 

Major Program:_______________________________ 

Stream (if applicable): _________________________ 

Academic Calendar Year: ______________________ 

Department Chair Signature: _____________________ 

_____________________________________

3. First Major

Major Program:____________________________ 

Stream (if applicable):_______________________ 

1 Academic Calendar Year: ___________________ 

2 Department Chair Signature: __________________ 

__________________________________________



Major Department Department Office  Departmental Email 

4CM23  anthropology@uwinnipeg.ca 

3D13 acsdepartmentchair@uwinnipeg.ca 

4CM23  anthropology@uwinnipeg.ca 

2RC006  chemistry@uwinnipeg.ca 

2RC005  biology@uwinnipeg.ca 

2RC006  chemistry@uwinnipeg.ca 

4G09 classics@uwinnipeg.ca 

N/A CRSadvisor@cmu.ca 

3C62 

dev.studies@uwinnipeg.ca 

disabilitystudies@uwinnipeg.ca 

1G03C
4G09 

3C02 

4BC18  economics@uwinnipeg.ca 

2A48 

2RC042  environmental.studies@uwinnipeg.ca 

3C02 

5L02 geography@uwinnipeg.ca 

3C02 

3A34 history@uwinnipeg.ca 

3A34 history@uwinnipeg.ca 

1MS20  global.college@uwinnipeg.ca 

4CM22  indigenouslanguages@uwinnipeg.ca 

3RC089  indigenous.studies@uwinnipeg.ca 

4CM23  anthropology@uwinnipeg.ca 

6L02 mathstats@uwinnipeg.ca 

3C02 

4L41 psychology@uwinnipeg.ca 

4G09 philosophy@uwinnipeg.ca 

3L00A 

6L20 polisci@uwinnipeg.ca 

4L41 psychology@uwinnipeg.ca 

3C02 

3G14 rhetoric@uwinnipeg.ca 

6L39 sociology@uwinnipeg.ca 

3C02 

6L02 mathstats@uwinnipeg.ca 

3T03 thfm@uwinnipeg.ca 

3T03 thfm@uwinnipeg.ca 

541 Selkirk Ave 

Anthropology 

Applied Computer Science 

Bioanthropology 

Biochemistry 

Biology 

Chemistry  

Classics 

Conflict Resolution Studies 

Criminal Justice  

Developmental Studies  

Disability Studies 

East Asian Languages and Cultures 

Economics 

English 

Environmental Studies and Sciences 

French Studies 

Geography 

German Studies 

History 

History of Art 

Human Rights 

Indigenous Languages 

Indigenous Studies 

Interdisciplinary Linguistics 

Mathematics 

Modern Languages 

Neuroscience 

Philosophy 

Physics 

Political Science 

Psychology  

Religion and Culture 

Rhetoric, Writing, & Communications 

Sociology 

Spanish Studies  

Statistics 

Theatre and Film 

Theatre and Film, Dance Program 

Urban and Inner-City Studies 

Women's and Gender Studies 
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4GO9  wgstudies@uwinnipeg.ca 
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